7:30 a.m.

7:31 a.m.

7:36 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

TOWN OF UNDERHILL
SELECTBOARD MEETING AGENDA
Underhill Town Hall
Monday, December 30, 2019, 7:30 a.m.
Call Selectboard Meeting to Order/Adjustments to Agenda

Public Comment Period.

Executive Sessions (tentative)

Appointment or employment or evaluation of a public officer or employee under
the provisions of Title 1 VSA 8313 (a)(3)

Adjourn Selectboard Meeting (tentative)



